
Previous TCO Office Hour Recordings 
 
Follow this link for the September 20, 2011 (Tuesday) session:  
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54046857&rK
ey=9c3103d5671eb093 
 
For the September 22, 2011 (Thursday) session:  
http://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54115832&rKe
y=35e388a6ee2b5a52 

 
For the September 27, 2011 (Tuesday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54205057&rK
ey=67482451e0b7deab 

 
For the September 29, 2011 (Thursday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54268052&rK
ey=3ba7a2b5aa3a8a18 
 
For the October 4, 2011 (Tuesday) session: 

  

https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54355527&rK
ey=595f5cffb671415b 
 
For the October 6, 2011 (Thursday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54415592&rK
ey=6e2698ef93d8db23 
 
For the October 11, 2011 (Tuesday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54506267&rK
ey=bc4cfdbe66d45fb7 
 
For the October 13, 2011 (Thursday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54572697&rK
ey=661b45daee53b339 
 
For the October 18, 2011 (Tuesday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54666062&rK
ey=298962c88fe6c2e4 
 
For the October 20, 2011 (Thursday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54735762&rK
ey=bf906651182388d3 
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For the October 25, 2011 (Tuesday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54838062&rK
ey=c26f6c26dcf4c3e7 
 
For the October 27, 2011 (Thursday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54898422&rK
ey=09db9d30961a959b 
 
For the November 1, 2011 (Tuesday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=54984772&rK
ey=510da607c1b5275f 
 
For the November 3, 2011 (Thursday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=55053887&rK
ey=b73abf1f6e96cb4e 
 
For the November 8, 2011 (Tuesday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=55155137&rK
ey=91e0748ddbfea7c6 
 
For the November 10, 2011 (Thursday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=55224102&rK
ey=182e822ea386a267 
 
For the November 15, 2011 (Tuesday) session: 
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=55316712&rK
ey=6d72bee52b75eacf 
 
For the November 17, 2011 (Thursday) session:   
https://wadismeetings.webex.com/wadismeetings/ldr.php?AT=pb&SP=MC&rID=55381547&rK
ey=1061fa9b3c5366eb 
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